Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Winter League “2017”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

7 Grade Girls’

Go to www.ieaau.org for Schedule and Results and Past Results —

Division Name:

Place
lST

No. Team Name
3 Yakima Lightning

1 Ellensburg Bulldogs

*1 Ellensburg Bulldogs

1 Ellensburg Bulldogs

2NP 5 Highland Scotties

3RD 2 Yakima Wildcats

4™ 1 Ellensburg Bulldogs

5TH 4 Wapato Lady Wolves
1/21/2017

1/21/2017 5 Highland Scotties
1/28/2017 3 Yakima Lightning
1/28/2017 2 Yakima Wildcats
1/28/2017

2/4/2017 3 Yakima Lightning
2/4/2017 *2 Yakima Wildcats
2/4/2017 5 Highland Scotties
2/11/2017 3 Yakima Lightning
2/11/2017

2/18/2017 3 Yakima Lightning
2/25/2017 5 Highland Scotties
2/25/2017 3 Yakima Lightning
3/4/2017 2 Yakima Wildcats
3/4/2017

5 Highland Scotties

Championship Team
Yakima Lightning

Coach:

Players: Rylee Goins, Macy Fuller, Kathryn Snyder, Delaney Soderstrom, Seri Nugent, Mackenzie Acob,
Cailey Wells, Penelope Juarez

Lauren Degoyyer

2" Place Team
Highland Scotties

Coach:

Ryan Monson

FINAL RESULTS

g

Loss

DWWN -

3 Yakima Lightning
4 Wapato Lady Wolves

*1 Ellensburg Bulldogs
4 Wapato Lady Wolves
5 Highland Scotties

4 Wapato Lady Wolves
1 Ellensburg Bulldogs
*2 Yakima Wildcats

2 Yakima Wildcats
4 Wapato Lady Wolves

5 Highland Scotties

2 Yakima Wildcats
4 Wapato Lady Wolves

4 Wapato Lady Wolves
1 Ellensburg Bulldogs

15
15

21

24

25

25

39
12

20

20

23
13

Players: Sydney Hakala, Joselyn Diaz, Yizcel Avalos, Madison Monson, Melani Ochoa, Guinevere Rydberg,

Alondra Silva, Alexandra Silva, Naomi Jimenez

3" Place Team
Yakima Wildcats

Coach: Mark A Strong
Players: Skylynn Cortez, Leilani Johnson, Aida Negrete, Elizabeth Nye, Hailey Price, Jennifer Shock,
Emily Strong, Keegan Wofsberger, Madison Sampson, Tyerah Silva


http://www.ieaau.org

4™ Place Team

Ellensburg Bulldogs

Coach: Craig Leishman

Players: Reagan Messner, Rebecca Johnson, Quinn Rogel, Rylee Leishman, Chloe Swanson, Hailey Hansen,
Olivia Anderson, Keona Mitchell, Ashley Callan

5t Place Team

Wapato Lady Wolves

Coach: Manuel Estrada

Players: Marisa Estrada, Logan Howell, Zanaya Muniz, Marisa Tillequots, Janae Martinez, Temeece Penney,
Carolina Chino, Jenacy Rodriquez, Esmeralda Lemus, Brianna Littlebull, Dreya Ganuelas, Damaris Navarro,
Yamilex Gonzalez



